

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 373

Introduced by Larson, 40, Chairperson Enrollment and Review

1           1. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM901:

2           a. On page 6, line 23, strike "sections" and insert  
3 "section";

4           b. On page 38, line 27, strike the last comma and insert  
5 a semicolon; and

6           c. On page 39, line 1, strike the third comma and insert  
7 a semicolon and strike the last comma and insert a semicolon; in  
8 line 3 strike ", and" and insert a semicolon; and in line 4 strike  
9 the ninth comma and insert a semicolon.

10          2. On page 1, strike lines 2 through 5 and insert  
11 "section 31; Laws 2009, LB 315, section 216; Laws 2009, LB 603A,  
12 sections 1 and 2; Laws 2009, First Special Session, LB 1, sections  
13 14, 91, 96, 100, 101, 103, 122, and 217; Laws 2010, LB 935,  
14 sections 11, 19, 43, 45, 46, 64, 99, 106, 107, 108, 111, and 112;  
15 and"; and in line 9 after the second semicolon insert "to provide  
16 for transfer of funds;".